
Monday, April 1

Salisbury Steak with Gravy

Mashed Potatoes

Steamed Sliced Carrots

WW Roll

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, April 2

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Egg Roll

Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables

Brown Rice

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, April 3

Cheeseburger on WG Bun

Sweet Potato Fries

Steamed Broccoli

Fresh Apples

Choice of Milk

Thursday, April 4

Baked Pork Chops with Gravy

Whole Roasted Potatoes

Collard Greens

WW Roll

Fresh Oranges

Choice of Milk

Friday, April 5

Crispitos with 

Lettuce and Diced Tomato 

Pinto Beans

Mexican Corn

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Monday, April 8

Meatball Sub on Hoagie Bun 

California Blend Vegetables

Steamed Spinach

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, April 9

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

Sweet Potato Fries

Italian Cut Green Beans

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, April 10

Sausage Dog on WG Bun

Baked Beans

Coleslaw

Fresh Apples

Choice of Milk

Thursday, April 11

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce

Mixed Vegetables

Garden Salad

Bread Stick

Fresh Oranges

Choice of Milk

Friday, April 12

Chicken Fajita with Cheese and Sour 

Cream

Lettuce and Diced Tomato

Chili Beans

Spanish Rice

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Monday, April 15

BBQ Beef on Hoagie Roll

Sweet Potato Fries

Baked Beans 

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, April 16

Chicken Tenders with Dipping Sauce

Mashed Potatoes

Green Peas

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, April 17

Steak Nuggets

Steamed Broccoli

Baby Carrots

Brown Rice

Fresh Oranges

Choice of Milk

Thursday, April 18

Asian Chicken

Stir-Fry Vegetables

Egg Roll

Brown Rice

Fresh Apple

Choice of Milk

Friday, April 19

BBQ or Buffalo Chicken Wings

Oven Roasted Potatoes

5 Way Mixed Vegetables

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Monday, April 22

Chili Cheese Dogs

Potato Rounds

Steamed Broccoli

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, April 23

Chicken Tacos with Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, and Cheese

Red Peppers and Onions

Mexican Corns

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, April 24

Pepperoni or Cheese Stuffed Crust 

Pizza

Romaine Salad

Baby Carrots

Fresh Apples

Choice of Milk

Thursday, April 25

Pulled Pork Sandwich

Coleslaw

Baked Beans

Mandarin Oranges

Choice of Milk

Friday, April 26

*Manager's Choice*

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Monday, April 29

Cheeseburgers on WG Bun

Sweet Potato Fries

Mixed Vegetables

Whole Apples

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, April 30

Teriyaki Pork Chops

Egg Roll

Stir-Fry Mixed Vegetables

Brown Rice

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Offer vs. Server Requirement:

Student must choose 1 fruit or 

vegetable in addition to 2 other 

items

USDA is an equal opportunity provider 

and employer
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